

ITEM NO.41+60

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34232/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/08/2014 in WA No. 881/2008, 28/08/2014 in WA No. 873/2008 passed by the High Court of M.P at Indore)

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BURHANI GRIH NIRMAN SAHAKARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 34311/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34540/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34556/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34560/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34561/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34571/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34578/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34607/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34605/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34609/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34633/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34648/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34840/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34846/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34849/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34855/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34857/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34877/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34880/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34879/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34901/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34902/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34903/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34907/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34917/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34931/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34928/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34915/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34930/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34927/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matters are adjourned by one week on the ground of personal difficulty of counsel for the petitioner.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)